SA F E  T Y IS U LT IM ATE
TRANSIT ELEVATORS PVT. LTD
TRANSIT ELEVATORS PVT. LTD.
INTR  ODUC T ION
SAFE  T Y IS U LT IM ATE
Forging Ahead...
At Transit Elevators, precision and reliability in elevator installation and service
are at the heart of everything we do. Since our establishment in 2019, we have

5
Pitch
'P'
12
Width
'W'
84
Shaft Dia.
'd'
50
Ball Bearing
6210-ZZ
EP250500606 250 6 6 12 84 50 6210-ZZ
EP250500607 250 6 7 12 116 50 6210-ZZ
EP250500608 250 6 8 12 116 50 6210-ZZ
EP300500804 300 8 4 12 70 50 6210-ZZ
EP300500805 300 8 5 12 70 50 6210-ZZ
EP300500806 300 8 6 12 83 50 6210-ZZ
EP300501003 300 10 3 17 70 50 6210-ZZ
EP300501004 300 10 4 17 83 50 6210-ZZ
EP300501005 300 10 5 17 102 50 6210-ZZ
EP300501303 300 13 3 19 70 50 6210-ZZ
EP300501304 300 13 4 19 83 50 6210-ZZ
EP320550605 320 6 5 12 70 55 6211-ZZ
EP320550606 320 6 6 12 86 55 6211-ZZ
EP320550607 320 6 7 12 106 55 6211-ZZ
EP320550608 320 6 8 12 130 55 6211-ZZ
EP320550804 320 8 4 12 70 55 6211-ZZ
EP320550805 320 8 5 12 70 55 6211-ZZ
EP320550806 320 8 6 12 86 55 6211-ZZ
EP400550804 400 8 4 12 70 55 6211-ZZ
EP400550805 400 8 5 12 70 55 6211-ZZ
EP400550806 400 8 6 12 84 55 6211-ZZ
EP400550808 400 8 8 12 102 55 6211-ZZ
EP400551003 400 10 3 17 70 55 6211-ZZ
EP400551004 400 10 4 17 84 55 6211-ZZ
EP400551005 400 10 5 17 102 55 6211-ZZ
EP400551303 400 13 3 19 70 55 6211-ZZ
EP400551304 400 13 4 19 84 55 6211-ZZ
EP400551305 400 13 5 19 102 55 6211-ZZ
EP525550806 525 8 6 12 102 55 6211-ZZ
EP525550808 525 8 8 12 108 55 6211-ZZ
EP525551003 525 10 3 17 102 55 6211-ZZ
EP525551004 525 10 4 17 102 55 6211-ZZ
EP525551005 525 10 5 17 102 55 6211-ZZ
EP525551303 525 13 3 19 102 55 6211-ZZ
EP525551304 525 13 4 19 102 55 6211-ZZ
EP525551305 525 13 5 19 130 55 6211-ZZ
EP525551306 525 13 6 19 130 55 6211-ZZ
P
W
d D
 DIVERTER PULLEY FOR MACHINE